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South Carolina TLegislature

February 10, 2026, 01:10:49 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*5257 (Rat #0438, Act #0345 of 2004) General Bill, By Stille
Similar (H 3712)
Summary: Donalds-Due West Water and Sewer Authority

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 1675 OF 1972, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE DONALDS-DUE WEST WATER AND
SEWER AUTHORITY, SO AS TO ADD TWO MEMBERS TO THE AUTHORITY APPOINTED BY THE GOVERNOR ON THE
RECOMMENDATION OF THE ABBEVILLE COUNTY LEGISLATIVE DELEGATION, TO ADD AND DEFINE THE EXTENDED
SERVICE AREA OF THE AUTHORITY FROM WHICH THESE TWO NEW MEMBERS SHALL RESIDE, AND TO MAKE
CONFORMING AMENDMENTS. - ratified title

05/13/04
05/19/04
05/20/04
05/20/04
06/02/04
06/02/04
06/02/04
06/03/04
06/03/04
06/03/04
07/06/04
07/13/04
07/13/04
10/20/04

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-74
Read second time HJ-40

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-45

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-4
Amended SJ-132

Read second time SJ-132

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-132
Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-19
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-68

Ratified R 438

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 07/06/04
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