

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*5257 (Rat #0438, Act #0345 of 2004) General Bill, By Stille

Similar (H 3712)

Summary: Donalds-Due West Water and Sewer Authority

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 1675 OF 1972, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE DONALDS-DUE WEST WATER AND SEWER AUTHORITY, SO AS TO ADD TWO MEMBERS TO THE AUTHORITY APPOINTED BY THE GOVERNOR ON THE RECOMMENDATION OF THE ABBEVILLE COUNTY LEGISLATIVE DELEGATION, TO ADD AND DEFINE THE EXTENDED SERVICE AREA OF THE AUTHORITY FROM WHICH THESE TWO NEW MEMBERS SHALL RESIDE, AND TO MAKE CONFORMING AMENDMENTS. - ratified title

05/13/04	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-74
05/19/04	House	Read second time HJ-40
05/20/04	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-45
05/20/04	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-4
06/02/04	Senate	Amended SJ-132
06/02/04	Senate	Read second time SJ-132
06/02/04	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-132
06/03/04	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-19
06/03/04	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-68
06/03/04		Ratified R 438
07/06/04		Signed By Governor
07/13/04		Copies available
07/13/04		Effective date 07/06/04
10/20/04		Act No. 345